
Barnett Kristina Auckland 09 577 4665 kristinajbarnett@hotmail.com

Calvert Murray Rangiora 03 313 0194 mcalvert@xtra.co.nz

Calvert Tracey Rangiora 03 313 0194 mcalvert@xtra.co.nz

Calvert Nola Wyndham 03 206 4223 nola.calvert@ruralinzone.net 

Campbell Craig Wellington 04 802 5670 crsbcampbell@woosh.co.nz

Cowie Helen Wellington 04 472 6677 helen.cowie@threetrees.co.nz

Dillon Murray Upper Hutt 04 526 8920 murray.noreen@paradise.net

Graat Helena Hamilton 07 849 7291 helena.graat@xtra.co.nz

Greaves Jeanette Tuakau 09 232 8682 jandpgreaves@xtra.co.nz

Jenkins Phil Manukau 09 533 3105 philip.jenkins@bshg.com

Joselyn Jackie Ngaruawahia 07 824 5507 joselyn@xtra.co.nz

Kotuhi Skipper Upper Hutt 04 526 8921

Knight Linda Hamilton 07 843 7509 g.lknight@xtra.co.nz

Maaka Leila Dunedin 03 455 3675 l.maaka@xtra.co.nz

Martin Grace Waitoa 07 887 1929

Morgan Jan Hamilton 07 829 9008

Reed Donna Taranaki 06 756 8555

Richards Hilda Kapiti 0274 707 357

Richards Steve Kapiti 0274 707 357

Rophia Cheryl Waipukurau 06 858 5020 cherylropiha@windowslive.com

Sadgrove Rod Howick,  Auckland 09 537 0960

Simmons Brenda Hamilton 027 690 1330 brenda.drifters@gmail.com

Van Dorrestein Yolanda Wellington 027 284 5998 yvdorres@vodafone.co.nz

Young Bev Botany, Manakau 09 271 5051 rbyoung@xtra.co.nz
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